the attached Exhibit A (the “Project(s)”), which are further specified in Numbered 
Paragraph 4 of this Agreement. The Organization shall complete these Projects in a 
timely, workmanlike and professional manner, as specified herein. 

4. PAYMENT.  LFUCG shall pay Organization a total amount not to exceed Thirty-
Six Thousand, Three Hundred and Twenty Dollars ($36,320.00) (“Funds”) for the 
completion of the Project.  The total amount of Funds the Organization shall receive is 
divided into separate amounts which shall be allocated for each Project.  Thus, the total 
amount paid for each Project (“Sum”) shall not exceed the amounts stated herein: